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» BETTER DISPENSING
WITH COMPACT DESIGN

The D810 Neo vending machine is a new generation
self-service machine that transforms the warehouse
into a modern dispensing center. The machine can dis-
pense up to 810 different products. The design is based
on the principle of a rotating drum, which makes it pos-
sible to store a very large number of articles in a small
space. Intuitive and intelligent management is provided
by a large 15.6" display. The D810 Neo has a built-in QR
code reader, regardless of the version of the device
selected. The machine in MASTER version allows the
OEM devices to be powered without connecting to a
230V power supply. All you need to do is plug the Master
machine into the socket to get the OEM devices working.
The D810 NEO is probably the first vending machine in
the world with a built-in inventory assistant.
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PRODUCT COMPARTMENT
ADJUSTMENT FUNCTION
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The machine’s impressive load capacity is achieved by

1

the function of adjusting the compartments in width and
height, in 9 configurations. The shelves can be of differ-
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ent sizes. The easy change of settings allows the capacity
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of the machine to be adapted to the current needs.
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PRODUCT LOADING OPTIONS

DOOR OPENING

Optimal for refilling large
quantities of products of the same
type.

THROUGH FLAPS IN THE DOOR
OF THE MACHINE

Recommended for different types
of articles.

DRUM SCANNING SYSTEM

Detects where products have been
loaded. This significantly reduces
loading time, making it useful for
products in larger quantities as well
as individual items.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

WITH COMPACT DESIGN

Height [mm]
width [mm]

Depth [mm]

1950

795

795

CAPACITY [COMPARTMENTS/SHELVES OF ONE TYPE]

50 x 80 mm

75 x 80 mm

50 x 1770 mm

150 x 80 mm or 75 x 170 mm or 50 x 270 mm

75 x 270 mm

150 x 170 mm

150 x 270 mm

OTHER

Operating temperature [°C]
Weight [kg]

Current consumption [watts]
Voltage [V]

Permissible load for basic drum configuration [kg]

810
540
405
270
180
135

90

5-40
400
standby: 15 / distribution: 100

230/1A

NUMBER
OF COMPARTMENTS

540

270

405

270

135

270

180

90

80

170

170

170

270

270

270

150

50

75

150

50

75

150

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

15

30



