

AUTOMATIC DISPENSER

D810 NEO



» BETTER DISPENSING WITH COMPACT DESIGN



The D810 Neo vending machine is a new generation self-service machine that transforms the warehouse into a modern dispensing center. The machine can dispense up to 810 different products. The design is based on the principle of a rotating drum, which makes it possible to store a very large number of articles in a small space. Intuitive and intelligent management is provided by a large 15.6" display. The D810 Neo has a built-in QR code reader, regardless of the version of the device selected. The machine in MASTER version allows the OEM devices to be powered without connecting to a 230V power supply. All you need to do is plug the Master machine into the socket to get the OEM devices working. The D810 NEO is probably the first vending machine in the world with a built-in inventory assistant.

PRODUCT COMPARTMENT ADJUSTMENT FUNCTION

The machine's impressive load capacity is achieved by the function of adjusting the compartments in width and height, in 9 configurations. The shelves can be of different sizes. The easy change of settings allows the capacity of the machine to be adapted to the current needs.

PRODUCT LOADING OPTIONS



DOOR OPENING

Optimal for refilling large quantities of products of the same type.

2

THROUGH FLAPS IN THE DOOR OF THE MACHINE

Recommended for different types of articles.

3

DRUM SCANNING SYSTEM

Detects where products have been loaded. This significantly reduces loading time, making it useful for products in larger quantities as well as individual items.

AUTOMATIC DISPENSER **D810 NEO**



» NEW GENERATION - BETTER DISPENSING WITH COMPACT DESIGN

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS					
Height [mm]			1950		
Width [mm]			795		
Depth [mm]			795		
CAPACITY [COMPARTMENTS/SHELVES OF ONE TYPE]					
50 × 80 mm			810		
75 × 80 mm			540		
50 × 170 mm			405		
150 × 80 mm or 75 × 170 mm or 50 × 270 mm			270		
75 × 270 mm			180		
150 × 170 mm			135		
150 × 270 mm			90		
OTHER					
Operating temperature [°C]			5 - 40		
Weight [kg]			400		
Current consumption [watts]			standby: 15 / distribution: 100		
Voltage [V]			230 / 1 A		
Permissible load for basic drum configuration [kg]				500	
DIMENSIONS IN MM	NUMBER OF COMPARTMENTS	Α	В	С	D
A C	810	80	50	275	10
	540	80	75	275	15
	270	80	150	275	30
	405	170	50	275	10
	270	170	75	275	15
	135	170	150	275	30
	270	270	50	275	10
	180	270	75	275	15

270